Burgdorfer Schiitzengesellschaft von 1593 e. V.
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- Schie3sportabteilung -

Festscheibe 2024

Sylke Jahn

Lili Sternberg

Rieke Hansen
Urs-Uwe Simanowsky
Nicole Schulze-Frieling
André Schulze-Frieling
Matthias Mollenhauer
Gabriella Rieger

Jorg Hoppe

Iris Simanowsky
Cord-Christian Hansen
Michael Jahn

Ronja Hansen

Ingo Badhre

Frauke Jahn

Gerhard Redeker
Marco Schulze-Frieling
Karsten Siekmann
Jens Voutta

Margot Furche

Robin Eikenberg

LG Teiler

80,04

108,25
215,69
284,71
77,79
289,06
185,00
20,24
74,51
98,89
298,41
263,62
191,68
62,07
23,02
230,89
198,60
486,23
279,40
105,94

280,61

KK Teiler

138,92

320,75
239,26
288,72
565,69
435,83
606,51
863,50
958,21
965,68
903,23
1.055,00
1.227,29
1.357,13
1.448,84
1.303,83
1.357,13
1.200,05
1.579,95
1.761,61

1.714,93

Gesamtteiler

218,96

429,00
454,95
573,43
643,48
724,89
791,51
883,74

1.032,72

1.064,57

1.201,64

1.318,62

1.418,97

1.419,20

1.471,86

1.534,72

1.555,73

1.686,28

1.859,35

1.867,55

1.995,54



